ltem Quanty

01 Lump Sum
02 Lump Sum
03 Lump Sum
04 Lump Sum
05 Lump Sum
06 Lump Sum
07 Lump Sum
08 Lump Sum
09 Lump Sum

FROM:

Bid Form

RFP #2016085

Utilities Inc. of Florida — Mid County

Mid County Electrical Service & 500 Kw Generator Improvements

ltem

Mobilization and Permitting
Electrical Service Upgrade
Electrical Controls and
Program Upgrade
Engineered Slab and
Construction

Generator Package
Mechanical Contractor
Demolition and Removal
Testing and Training

As Built and Close-out
Documentation

Total Proposed Price

Total Price
$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$600,000.00

$30,000.00
$250,000.00
$50,000.00
$30,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$1,110,000.00

EMS of Central Florida Inc.

7906 Clark Moody Blvd

Port Richey, FI 34668

Office 727-847-3722, Allen Cell 727-243-0878, Frank Cell 727-234-5265

Email: ems34668@gmail.com





